FY 2017 Byrne JAG County Coordinators for JAGC Subawards

0 0 oordinato Age all Addre
Alachua Martha Orthoefer Alachua County Sheriff's Office morthoefer@alachuasheriff.org
Baker
Bay Mark Bowen Bay County Emergency Services mbowen@baycountyfl.gov
Bradford Kim Nichols Bradford County Sheriff's Office kim_nichols@bradfordsheriff.org
Brevard Greg Pelham Brevard County Sheriff's Office gregory.pelham@bcso.us
Broward Mandy Wells Community Partnerships Division mwells@broward.org
Calhoun Kim Tanner Calhoun County Sheriff's Office ktanner@calhounsheriff.com
Charlotte Jerry Livingson Charlotte County Board of Commissioners jerry.livingston@charlottecountyfl.gov |
Citrus
Clay Baylor Alexander Clay County Sheriff's Office balexander@claysheriff.com
Collier Marien Ruiz Collier County Sheriff's Office marien.ruiz@colliersheriff.org
Columbia
Dade
DeSoto Janice Mares DeSoto County Sheriff's Office jmares@desotosheriff.org
Dixie
Duval Melissa Conger Jacksonvillle Sheriff's Office melissa.conger@jaxsheriff.org
Escambia Catherine White Escambia County Court Administration Cathy.White@flcourts1.gov
Flagler Nate McLauglin Flagler County Board of Commissioners nmclaughlin@flaglercounty.org
Franklin
Gadsden Katherine Pondexter Gadsden County Sherifff's Office pondexterk@tds.net
Gilchrist Jeannine Pfannschmidt Gilchrist County Sheriff's Office jeannine@gcso.us
Glades John Ahem Glades County Board of Commissioners jahern@myglades.com
Gulf Lianna Sagins Gulf County Board of Commissioners Isagins@qulfgulfcounty-fl.gov
Hamilton
Hardee Janet Gillard Hardee County Board of Commissioners janet.gilliard@hardeecounty.net
Hendry Michael Swindle Hendry County Board of Commissioners bocc4a@hendryfla.net
Hernando Don Barbee, Jr. Hernando County Clerk of Circuit Court dbarbee@hernandoclerk.org
Highlands Robin Reed Highlands County Sheriff's Office rareed@highlandssheriff.org
Hillsborough Robert Parkinson Hillsborough County Criminal Justice parkinsonr@hillsboroughcounty.org ‘
Holmes Joey Marsh Holmes County Board of Commissioners hcc@holmescountyfl.gov
Indian River Michael Smykowski Indian River County Board of Commissioners msmykowski@irgov.com
Jackson
Jefferson
Lafayette
Lake Stephanie Glass Lake County Board of Commissioners salass@lakecountyfl.gov
Lee Stan Nelson Lee County Sheriff's Office snelson@sheriffleefl.org
Leon Teresa Broxton Leon County Board of Commissioners broxtont@Ieoncountyfl.gov
Levy Belinda Wilkerson City of Chiefland bwilkerson@chieflandfla.com
Liberty Dexter Barber Liberty County Board of Commissioners kbrown@libertyclerk.com
Madison Epp Richardson Madison County Sherifff's Office epp.richardson@mcso-fl.org
Manatee Cheri Coryea Manatee County-Neighborhood Services cheri.coryea@mymanatee.org
Marion Patrick Bailey Marion County Sherifff's Office pbailey@marionso.com
Martin
Monroe Janet Gunderson Monroe County Board of Commissioners Herbener-Janet@monroecounty-fl.gov |
Nassau
Okaloosa Catherine White Okaloosa County Court Administration cathy.white@flcourts1.gov
Okeechobee Robbie Chartier Okeechobee County Board of Commissioners rchartier@co.okeechobee.fl.us
Orange Tammy Miller Orange County Sheriff's Office tammy.miller2@ocfl.net
Osceola Joan Silva Osceola County Board of Commissioners joan.silva@osceola.org
Palm Beach Kristina Henson Palm Beach County Criminal Justice Commission khenson@pbcgov.org
Pasco Cari Fortier Pasco County Sheriff's Office cfortier@pascosheriff.org
Pinellas Deborah Berry Pinellas County Department of Justice and Cons Svs |dberry@pinellascounty.;org
Polk Lisa Ewing Polk County Probation lisaewing@polk-county.net
Putnam Kaye Tucker Putnam County Sheriff's Office ktucker@putnamsheriff.org
Santa Rosa Marcia Arnold Santa Rosa County Sheriff's Office marnold@srso.net
Sarasota Kimberley Wiles Sarasota County Human Services kwiles@scgov.net
Seminole Olivette Carter Seminole County Board of Commissioners ocarter@seminolecountyfl.gov
St. Johns
St. Lucie Roy Hudson St. Lucie County Board of Commissioners hudsonr@stlucieco.org
Sumter
Suwannee
Taylor
Union
Volusia
Wakulla Jan Sanders Wakulla County Sheriff's Office jsanders@wcso.org
Walton Angie Leddon Walton County Board of Commissioners bidangie@co.walton.fl.us
Washington
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